Product Brochure
Field Master Pro™ MS2090A
High-Performance RF Spectrum Analyzer
9 kHz to 9/14/20/26.5/32/43.5/54 GHz
2
THE SKY'S THE LIMIT
Anritsu introduces the Field Master Pro MS2090A. The world's highest
performance handheld spectrum analyzer.

## Certificate of Calibration and Conformance
Field Master Pro™ MS2090A
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
19
Field Master Pro™ MS2090A
Optional Accessories
Miscellaneous Accessories
Part Number Description
2000-1945-R MS2090A Soft Case
67135 Anritsu Backpack (for Handheld Instrument and PC)
760-243-R Large Transit Case with Wheels and Handle (56 cm x 45.5 cm x 26.5 cm (22.07" x 17.92" x
10.42")
40-207-R Automotive DC/DC Power Adapter (Field Master Series)
2000-1374 External Dual Chager for Li-Ion Batteries
MA25401A Atomic Clock External 10 MHz Frequency Reference (see 11410-01134 for details)
GPS Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1528-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 5 m (15 ft) cable, requires 5 VDC
2000-1652-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m) with 0.3 m (1 ft) cable, requires 3.3 VDC or 5 VDC
2000-1760-R GPS Antenna, SMA(m), 25 dB gain, 2.5 VDC to 3.7 VDC
Mag Mount and Broadband Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1616-R 20 MHz to 21000 MHz, N(f), 50 Ω
2000-1645-R 694 MHz to 894 MHz, 3 dBi peak gain
1700 MHz to 2700 MHz, 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1646-R 750 MHz to 1250 MHz, 3 dBi peak gain,
1650 MHz to 2000 MHz, 5 dBi peak gain,
2100 MHz to 2700 MHz, 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1647-R Cable 1: 698 MHz to 1200 MHz, 2 dBi peak gain,
               1700 MHz to 2700 MHz, 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 2: 3000 MHz to 6000 MHz, 5 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Cable 3: GPS 26 dB gain, SMA(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
2000-1648-R 1700 MHz to 6000 MHz, 3 dBi peak gain, N(m), 50 Ω, 10 ft
Directional Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1411-R 824 MHz to 896 MHz, N(f), 12.3 dBi, Yagi
2000-1412-R 885 MHz to 975 MHz, N(f), 12.6 dBi, Yagi
2000-1413-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, N(f), 12.3 dBi. Yagi
2000-1414-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, N(f), 11.4 dBi, Yagi
2000-1415-R 2400 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), 14.1 dBi, Yagi
2000-1416-R 1920 MHz to 2170 MHz, N(f), 14.3 dBi, Yagi
2000-1659-R 698 MHz to 787 MHz, N(f), 10.1 dBi, Yagi
2000-1660-R 1425 MHz to 1535 MHz, N(f), 14.3 dBi, Yagi
2000-1715-R Directional Antenna, 698 MHz to 2500 MHz, N(f), gain of 2 dBi to 10 dBi, typical
2000-1726-R Antenna, 2500 MHz to 2700 MHz, N(f), 14.1 dBi, Yagi
2000-1747-R Antenna, Log Periodic, 300 MHz to 7000 MHz, N(f), 5.1 dBi, typical
2000-1748-R Antenna, Log Periodic, 1 GHz to 18 GHz, N(f), 6 dBi, typical
2000-1777-R Portable Directional Antenna, 9 kHz to 20 MHz, N(f)
2000-1778-R Portable Directional Antenna, 20 MHz to 200 MHz, N(f)
2000-1779-R Portable Directional Antenna, 200 MHz to 500 MHz, N(f)
2000-1812-R Portable Yagi Antenna, 450 MHz to 512 MHz, N(f), 7.1 dBi
2000-1825-R Portable Yagi Antenna, 380 MHz to 430 MHz, N(f), 7.1 dBi
20
Portable Antennas
Part Number Description
2000-1200-R 806 MHz to 866 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1473-R 870 MHz to 960 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω
2000-1035-R 896 MHz to 941 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1030-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1474-R 1710 MHz to 1880 MHz with knuckle elbow (1/2 wave)
2000-1031-R 1850 MHz to 1990 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω (1/2 wave)
2000-1475-R 1920 MHz to 1980 MHz and 2110 MHz to 2170 MHz, SMA(m), 50 Ω